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Centralna Srbija KOA
Potocac, 26.2.2011

Event 9 Men, 100m Backstroke Open
26.2.2011 Results
Points: FINA 2008

Rank YB Time Pts

15 - 16 years

1. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.31 461
2. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:10.23 371
3. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:19.21 259
4. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:19.81 253
5. NIKOLIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.20 208
6. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 1:37.36 139

DSQ JELISAVCIC, Predrag 96 PK Uzice 1:26.60
S.W. 6.4.

17 - 18 years

1. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.69 364
2. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.87 319
3. RASIC, Ilija 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:21.46 238
4. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:29.10 182
5. DIMITRIJEVIC, Uros 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.56 152

DNF IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
S.W. 10.2

Open

1. STOJILKOVIC, Milan 89 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:04.05 489
2. BOZINOVIC, MARKO 92 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:05.28 462
3. NIKOLIC, Uros 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:05.31 461
4. ANGELOVSKI, Stefan 86 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:08.87 394
5. JOVIC, Vukasin 96 Plivacki klub,,Crnica"Paracin 1:10.23 371
6. KOSTIC, Luka 94 Plivacki klub,,Nis 2005"Nis 1:10.69 364
7. KUJUNDZIC, Stefan 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:13.87 319
8. VUKADINOVIC, Uros 95 Plivacki klub "Rasina", Krusevac 1:19.21 259
9. MLADENOVIC, Jovan 95 PVK Kraljevo 1:19.81 253

10. RASIC, Ilija 93 Plivacki klub Jagodina 1:21.46 238
11. NIKOLIC, Nemanja 96 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:25.20 208
12. RADOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 93 PVK Kraljevo 1:29.10 182
13. DIMITRIJEVIC, Uros 94 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.56 152
14. OBRADOVIC, Luka 96 Plivacki klub ''Delfin'' Kragujevac 1:37.36 139

DSQ JELISAVCIC, Predrag 96 PK Uzice 1:26.60
S.W. 6.4.

DNF IVANOVSKI, Lazar 94 Plivacki klub " Napredak"
S.W. 10.2


